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Event dates for 2023-2024 

Autumn Dress Up day & Stall Friday 27 October  From 3pm 

Friendship Week activity* Friday 17 November  From 2.30pm 

EYFS/Year One Nativity* Tuesday 05 December  From 9am 

EYFS/Year One Nativity* Wednesday 06 December   From 1.30pm 

KS1 Christmas Disco Thursday 07 December  From 3.30pm 

KS2 Christmas Disco Friday 08 December  From 3.30pm 

Year Two Christmas Play* Tuesday 12 December   From 9am 

Year Two Christmas Play* Wednesday 13 December  From 1.30pm 

Christmas Carols with the 
Swanwick Primary School Choir* 

Friday 15 December From 1.30pm 

Mothers Day Stall Friday 08 March  From 3pm 

Fathers Day Stall Friday 14 June  From 3pm 

Summer BBQ & Rainbow  
Raffle 

Friday 05 July  6pm to 8pm 

*School event with Friends supporting by serving refreshments if enough helpers are available 

Friends Meeting dates 

2023 2024 

Monday 18 September 2023  Monday 15 January 2024 

Monday 16 October 2023 (AGM) Monday 12 February 2024 

Monday 13 November 2023 Monday 04 March 2024 

Monday 11 December 2023 Monday 22 April 2024 

 Monday 13 May 2024 

 Monday 10 June 2024 

 Monday 01 July 2024 

 Monday 15 July 2024 

Meetings are held on Teams and start at 7.30pm 

 
We’d love to see more parents, carers and friends get involved with 
Friends of Swanwick Primary so if you’d like to join any of the meetings, 
please email swanwickfriends@gmail.com to receive the meeting link. 
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